a second se	Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600 Home Page:						
AND THE CARE	1	Mas	v	www.rochesterhills.org							
File Number: 2009-0049											
File ID:	2009-0049	Туре:	Recognition	Status:	For Presentation						
Version:	1	Reference:	2009-0049	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting						
					i togalai intooting						
				File Created Date :							
File Name:	Recognizing Marty I	Brennan for Service or	n CMN	File Created Date : Final Action:							
		rtin Brennan, Jr. for ser			01/21/2009						
	Recognition of J. Ma	rtin Brennan, Jr. for ser		Final Action:	01/21/2009						
Title label:	Recognition of J. Ma	rtin Brennan, Jr. for ser		Final Action:	01/21/2009						
Title label: Notes:	Recognition of J. Ma	rtin Brennan, Jr. for ser		Final Action: sident for the Community I	01/21/2009						
Title label: Notes: Sponsors:	Recognition of J. Ma	rtin Brennan, Jr. for ser		Final Action: sident for the Community I Enactment Date:	01/21/2009						

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	City Council Regular Meeting	01/26/2009					

## Text of Legislative File 2009-0049

## Title

Recognition of J. Martin Brennan, Jr. for serving as Board President for the Community Media Network from 2005 through 2008

## Body

In Recognition of Your Service On Monday, January 26, 2009, we gratefully acknowledge

## J. Martin Brennan, Jr. CMN President 2005-2008

In recognition of valuable contributions made to the cause of Public Access Television, and on behalf of the members, producers and viewers who have been well-served by Community Media Network, we, the Board and staff of CMN, thank you deeply for your history of committed service and effort.